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NFC Division

TEAM
Overachievers
Gashouse Gorillas
Dynamic Duo
Uncle Juniors Nuts
Terminators

AFC Division

TEAM
Prosecutors
The Brain Trust
Double Impact
Hammerheads
Pickles

Total Points

Prosecutors
Double Impact
Overachievers
Uncle Juniors Nuts
Dynamic Duo

The Brain Trust
Pickles
Terminators
Hammerheads
Gashouse Gorillas
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1034.44
1027.44
966.40
921.36
920.32
911.16
845.28
839.76
812.44
789.88

PCT
0.692
0.462
0.462
0.385
0.308

PCT
0.692
0.692
0.615
0.462
0.231

PF
773.20
605.44
760.88
752.76
668.88

PF
828.64
749,52
866.04
653.00
625.40

PA
681.80
692.28
703.32
761.08
737.00

PA
715.88
681.64
825.88
703.12
781.76

DIVISION
4-4-0

DIVISION
5-3-0

STREAK
Won 3
Won 1
Lost 3
Lost 2
Lost 1

STREAK
Won 1
Lost1
Won 2
Lost1
Won 1
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